M
E
D
I
C
A
L
-

reducing the risk of infections and
reinterventions.
Designed with a solid center to prevent collapse
and obstruction, with “soft edges” to provide greater
patient comfort.
ARTICULATING TROCAR FOR
BETTER ADJUSTMENT
Increased drainage safety
•	 Produced 100% in silicone
•	 Efficient and continuous drainage
•	 Star drain
•	 Radiopaque filament in all its extension (tube and drain)
•	 Anti-reflux valve
•	 Presentation with and without trocar
Product/Description                                                                    Code Anvisa
Silicone Cylindrical Drain in 10 Fr with Bendable Trocar and Reservoir YDS-10FR-KIT 81484760005
Silicone Cylindrical Drain in 15 Fr with Bendable Trocar and Reservoir YDS-15FR-KIT 81484760005
Silicone Cylindrical Drain in 19 Fr with Bendable Trocar and Reservoir YDS-19FR-KIT 81484760005
Silicone Cylindrical Drain in 10 Fr and Reservoir YDS-10FR-KIT-DR 81484769005
Silicone Cylindrical Drain in 15 Fr and Reservoir YDS-15FR-KIT-DR 81484769005
Silicone Cylindrical Drain in 19 Fr and Reservoir YDS-19FR-KIT-DR 81484769005
Silicone Cylindrical Drain in 24 Fr and Reservoir YDS-24FR-KIT-DR 81484769005
SILICONE CYLINDRICAL DRAIN
The YOULAPARO® FILTER FOR LAPAROSCOPY is a passive system developed
by ScavMedical, as an electrostatic and hydrophobic barrier filter, for use in
minimally invasive procedures, in order to protect the surgical team of the